

Misc. Case 14 of 2021
CNR WBUD01-001844-2021
J.O. Code WB01460

Order No. 17
Dt. 08.09.2025

Today is fixed for filing WO and SR/AD of O.P. no. 4 to 10

The petitioner files a petition praying for time for hearing on the ground stated in the petition.

O.P. no.2 & 3/State files a petition praying for time for filing WO on the ground stated in the petition.

Heard Ld. advocate. Considered.

The time prayers are allowed.

SR of O.P. no. 4 to 10 are received without service as date expired.

Petitioner is directed to file fresh requisite upon O.P. no. 4 to 10.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing **17.11.2025** for filing WO and fresh step upon O.P. no. 4 to 10.

D/c by me

Additional District Judge, 1st Court,
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Additional District Judge, 1st Court,
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur (I.C.)