

Misc. Case 14 of 2021
CNR WBUD01-001844-2021
JO Code No.WB00993

Order No. 18
Dt. 17.11.2025

Regular PO has been transferred.
Today is fixed for filing W/O and fresh step upon O.P. no. 4 to 10.
Petitioner is absent without taking any step.
Petitioner is directed to present on the date fixed i/d showcause.
Ld. G.P. on behalf of the respondent files a petition and praying for time for filing W/O on the ground stated in the petition.
The time prayer is allowed.
Petitioner is directed to file fresh requisites upon O.P. no. 4 to 10.
The case is adjourned.
Fixing **02.03.2026** for filing W/O and fresh step upon O.P. no. 4 to 10.

D/c by me

Additional District Judge, 1st Court,
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Additional District Judge, 1st Court,
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur (I.C.)