

Misc. Case 14 of 2021
CR WBUD01-001844-2021
JO Code No.WB00883

Order No. 23

Dated 04.07.2026

Today is the date fixed for filing W/O and fresh step upon O.P. no. 4 to 10.

Petitioner is ready through his learned advocate.

Ld. G/P. is ready on behalf of the respondent.

No WO. is filed.

As the proforma opposite parties are none but the petitioners of Misc. case nos. 16, the petitioners of this Misc. case are directed to take appropriate steps so that the instant Misc. case be taken up for hearing on the date fixed.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing **08.07.2026** for hearing.

D/c by me

Additional District Judge, 1st Court,
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Additional District Judge, 1st Court,
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur